
YOUR RADNOR OAK BUILDING

TECHNICAL  
SPECIFICATION

BUILDING DIMENTIONS

AREA

LENGTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

ROOF PITCH

NO. OF BAYS

This document has been produced for the sole use of the named customer or recipient. All images, designs, descriptions and other intellectual property included in this document belong to Radnor 
Oak Ltd. and copyright is reserved by them. Copying, reproducing or sharing is strictly forbidden unless expressly authorised in writing by Radnor Oak Ltd.

52.20m²

9.00m

3.90m

5.80m

27.00°
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