## YOUR RADNOR OAK BUILDING



## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

## **BUILDING DIMENTIONS**

AREA	52.20m2
LENGTH	9.00m
HEIGHT	3.90m
DEPTH	5.80m
ROOF PITCH	27.00?
NO. OF BAYS	3



This document has been produced for the sole use of the named customer or recipient. All images, designs, descriptions and other intellectual property included in this document belong to Radnor Oak Ltd. and copyright is reserved by them. Copying, reproducing or sharing is strictly forbidden unless expressly authorised in writing by Radnor Oak Ltd.

